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DEVO/RQS Series COMP Series US S & S Events FIS Events DEVO/RQS Series COMP Series US S & S Events FIS Events DEVO/RQS Series COMP Series US S & S Events FIS Events DEVO/RQS Series COMP Series US S & S Events FIS Events DEVO/RQS Series COMP Series US S & S Events FIS Events
Strat NorAm

World Cup

A Basin
World Cup
Deer Valley, UT

Friday, March 21, 2025
Saturday, March 22, 2025

Monday, March 24, 2025
Tuesday, March 25, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025
Thursday, March 27, 2025

Snowbird FIS Open
Friday, April 18, 2025
Saturday, April 19, 2025
Sunday, April 20, 2025
Monday, April 21, 2025

Sunday, February 23, 2025
Monday, February 24, 2025
Tuesday, February 25, 2025
Wednesday, February 26, 2025

Aspen

Strat NorAmThursday, February 27, 2025
Friday, February 28, 2025

Monday, February 17, 2025
Tuesday, February 18, 2025
Wednesday, February 19, 2025
Thursday, February 20, 2025
Friday, February 21, 2025
Saturday, February 22, 2025

Friday, March 28, 2025

Telluride SW Series 
(Tenative)

Thursday, April 17, 2025

Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Sunday, March 16, 2025
Monday, March 17, 2025

Junior Nationals - Park 
City UOP

Tuesday, March 18, 2025
Wednesday, March 19, 2025

Apex NorAm

Thursday, March 20, 2025

Sunday, March 23, 2025

Tuesday, April 15, 2025
Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Monday, April 28, 2025
Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Tuesday, April 22, 2025
Wednesday, April 23, 2025
Thursday, April 24, 2025
Friday, April 25, 2025

US Championships - 
Palisades

Saturday, April 26, 2025
Sunday, April 27, 2025

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Wednesday, April 2, 2025
Thursday, April 3, 2025

DECEMBER - 2024 JANUARY - 2025 FEBRUARY - 2025 MARCH - 2025 APRIL - 2025

Sunday, December 1, 2024 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Saturday, February 1, 2025
Winter Park ABasin

Thursday, January 2, 2025 Sunday, February 2, 2025
Monday, February 3, 2025

Monday, December 2, 2024
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Friday, January 3, 2025

SteamboatWednesday, December 4, 2024 Saturday, January 4, 2025
Sunday, January 5, 2025

Tuesday, December 24, 2024
Wednesday, December 25, 2024
Thursday, December 26, 2024
Friday, December 27, 2024
Saturday, December 28, 2024
Sunday, December 29, 2024
Monday, December 30, 2024

Saturday, March 1, 2025

Tuesday, January 14, 2025
Wednesday, January 15, 2025

Monday, January 13, 2025

Thursday, January 16, 2025
Saturday, February 15, 2025
Sunday, February 16, 2025

Thursday, February 13, 2025
Friday, February 14, 2025 Friday, March 14, 2025

Saturday, March 15, 2025

Saturday, March 29, 2025
Sunday, March 30, 2025

Aspen (Note Sat to 
Mon due to MLK)

Monday, December 16, 2024
Tuesday, December 17, 2024
Wednesday, December 18, 2024
Thursday, December 19, 2024
Friday, December 20, 2024
Saturday, December 21, 2024
Sunday, December 22, 2024
Monday, December 23, 2024

Spring Cooldown.       
VailWednesday, February 12, 2025 Saturday, April 12, 2025

Sunday, April 13, 2025

Championship at 
Winter Park

Thursday, December 5, 2024
Friday, December 6, 2024 Steamboat  or 

Aspen***                    
No Move Ups

Saturday, December 7, 2024
Sunday, December 8, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Thursday, December 12, 2024

U.S. Selections - Winter 
Park

Friday, December 13, 2024
Saturday, December 14, 2024
Sunday, December 15, 2024

Monday, April 14, 2025

Wednesday, January 29, 2025
Thursday, January 30, 2025

Monday, January 20, 2025
Tuesday, January 21, 2025
Wednesday, January 22, 2025
Thursday, January 23, 2025

Steamboat Vail

Sunday, January 26, 2025

Friday, January 17, 2025
Saturday, January 18, 2025

World Cup  Lake Placid
Sunday, January 19, 2025

Friday, January 24, 2025
Saturday, January 25, 2025

Monday, January 27, 2025
Tuesday, January 28, 2025

World Cup Watterville

Monday, January 6, 2025
Tuesday, January 7, 2025

Junior Worlds         
Almaty KAZ

Wednesday, January 8, 2025
Thursday, January 9, 2025
Friday, January 10, 2025
Saturday, January 11, 2025
Sunday, January 12, 2025

Friday, April 4, 2025
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Saturday, April 5, 2025

Sunday, April 6, 2025
Monday, April 7, 2025
Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 Tuesday, March 11, 2025 Friday, April 11, 2025

Thursday, February 6, 2025
Friday, February 7, 2025

Copper
RMF Championships   

Telluride
Sunday, February 9, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Thursday, April 10, 2025
Sunday, March 9, 2025

Deer Valley NorAm

Monday, March 10, 2025

Vail

Sunday, March 2, 2025
Monday, March 3, 2025

VSC NorAm
World Cup Deer Valley

Thursday, March 6, 2025
Friday, March 7, 2025
Saturday, March 8, 2025

Wednesday, February 5, 2025

Saturday, February 8, 2025

Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Tuesday, March 4, 2025

Thursday, March 13, 2025

ROCKY MOUNTAIN FREESTYLE
2024 - 2025

PROPOSED COMPETITION SCHEDULE


